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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Monday, 06 November 2023

P 5 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DESTINI POTENZA Last start winner CAS, 27/10/2023, R1, P 5/4S. Staples 567867 1/01251P 2P 4PD22/01/2022

 2 SKY GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 27/10/2023, R4, P 5/4P. Lavis 564658 1/01442P 5P 1P 3P 4PD20/10/2021

 3 SHE IS FIRE Last start placegetter GRA, 24/10/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Moroney 570041 1/01402P 4P 5Y 1YB11/03/2022

 4 DARBY DISPLAY Last start placegetter CAS, 27/10/2023, R3, P 5/4E. Harris 564635 1/01242P 1P 6P 2P 4PD08/11/2021

 5 SOUTHERN NIGHTS Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2023, R3, P 5/4M. Ross 561976 1/01864P 2P 2P 4P 2PB15/08/2021

 6 CLANCY'S TAVERN Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Whelan 564905 1/01413P 6P 2P 5P 5PB15/11/2021

 7 ME AND POP 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Hancock 559932 1/01296P 7P 7P 2P 3PB09/06/2021

 8 GOLDEN ROUGH Weighted points score MUS, 21/10/2023, R6, P 5/4N. Dallison 553873 1/01205P 6P 4P 5P (FEL)PB25/01/2021

 9 LAMIA MILANIA Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R5, P 5/4P. Lavis 564917 1/01185P 1PB25/10/2021

 10 CHIEF BEACH 2 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Lockhart 552612 1/01175P 4P 7P 2P 5PD22/12/2020

 11 DIVINE WIND Weighted points score CAS, 03/10/2023, R6, P 5/4R. Arnold 569297 1/0116(FEL)P 3P 1P 6P 4PB27/11/2021

 12 ESCAPEE Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2023, R9, P 5/4W. Kennedy 553847 1/01128P 5P 1P 4P 3PB21/01/2021

 13 EVE AND JAN Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R4, P 5/4E. Harris 545297 1/0997P 3P 4P 6P 8PD24/03/2020

 14 DIXIE VEGAS Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Mcdiarmid 550988 1/0784P 8P 5P 6P 6PB31/10/2020

 15 LORD ROBERT 1 Weighted points score GRA, 29/10/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Bugeja 562837 1/0755P 5P (FEL)P 6P 8PD01/09/2021

 16 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 1 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Bunney 549266 1/0727P 7P 5P 7P 5PD22/08/2020

 17 CHIPPER Weighted points score GRA, 24/09/2023, R2, P 5/4D. Grundy 560108 1/0698P 6P 5P 7P 6PD28/05/2021
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 1 KNOW ALL LEAH 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R5, P M/1J. Hancock 569384 0/01173PB19/02/2022

 2 DALAIR STAR Last start placegetter CAS, 10/10/2023, R3, P M/1H. Ayre 561023 0/0923P 5P 6P 2P 6PB09/07/2021

 3 SARAH'S LORD 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 17/10/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bugeja 562841 0/01165P 2P 5P 3P 2PD01/09/2021

 4 BACKCREEK BULLET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 19/10/2023, R1, P M/1R. Andrews 564908 0/0965P 2PD15/11/2021

 5 BLOM MAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 24/10/2023, R2, P M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/0867P 3P 6P 7P 2PD23/12/2020

 6 RUSTY REBEL 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 24/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Attwater 566019 0/0726P 3P 4P 8P 4PD09/12/2021

 7 INFRA TERRA First start M/1R. Herr 567232 0/00D26/10/2021

 8 VICTORY ROYALE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 02/11/2023, R2, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 552549 0/0564P 6P 4P 7P 6PD09/12/2020

 9 MR. FAVOUR 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 02/11/2023, R2, P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/0466P 6P 5P 7P 8PD20/01/2021

 10 LUNA STARLINE 2 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 31/10/2023, R2, P M/1R. Gardoll 572289 0/0505PB27/04/2022

 11 ELYSIAN BOY 2 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 22/10/2023, R1, P M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0258PD22/08/2021

 12 GENUINE KNOCKOUT Weighted points score BGC, 25/10/2023, R2, 2 M/1P. Lavis 562070 0/0806P 4P 4P 3P 4PB24/05/2021

 13 TRASH PANDA Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Lockhart 567873 0/0805P 5P 4P 3P 4PD23/01/2022

 14 PLAY GAMBLER Weighted points score IPS, 20/10/2023, R1, 3 M/1P. Lavis 564656 0/0724P 7P 6P 5P 3PB20/10/2021

 15 TAKE A RISK Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Mcdiarmid 568042 0/0387P 6P 7PB19/01/2022
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 1 RUN WEST 1 Weighted points score BGC, 05/10/2023, R7, 1 5/4F. Swain 545309 8/12385C 3C 2P 3C 5PD14/04/2020

 2 MAJOR RUST 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Newstead 534594 2/01445P 6P 4P 2P 3PD22/05/2019

 3 GLENREAGH BULLET 1 Weighted points score GRA, 15/10/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550142 6/21145P 7P 7P 3P 6PD11/10/2020
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 1 KICKING STONES Last start winner CAS, 27/10/2023, R6, P 1/2J. King 553083 19/183481P 7P 2P 1P 1PD30/12/2020

 2 LITTLE GOMEZ Last start placegetter CAS, 27/10/2023, R6, P 1/1R. Andrews 553649 11/102703P 4P 1P 2P 7PD06/01/2021
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 1 WILD STREAK 3 Last start winner GAR, 28/10/2023, R10, P 2/1/2P. Fraser 552542 7/62881P 3P 5P 2P 2PD23/12/2020

 2 LIAR FOR HIRE Last start winner CAS, 17/10/2023, R11, P 2/1/2G. Northfield 542272 13/122401P 6P 4P 2P 7PD09/02/2020

 3 QUEEN WOK Weighted points score GRA, 08/10/2023, R8, P 2/1/2M. Landrigan 552323 12/82765P 1P 3P 1P 1PB27/11/2020
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 1 BURNING SAND Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R12, P 3/1/1C. Mortensen 550746 6/52825P 1P 3P 1P 2PD23/10/2020

 2 STAR MAX Weighted points score CAS, 24/08/2023, R2, P 3/1/1S. Staples 553605 7/62134P 4P 3P 1P 4PD09/12/2020
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 1 STAR KIT Last start placegetter CAS, 27/10/2023, R7, P 4/1/2S. Staples 553604 5/42702P 2P 2P 2P 1PD09/12/2020

 2 OUT OF CASH Last start placegetter CAS, 27/10/2023, R7, P 4/1/1J. Northfield 539569 9/72493P 3P 5P 1P 2PB02/12/2019

 3 LIZARD Dropping in grade GRA, 08/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2S. Lockhart 552257 8/71838P 5P 1P 1P 7PB04/12/2020

 4 MIX Dropping in grade CAS, 21/09/2023, R1, P 4/1/2S. Keep 529765 8/7943M 7M 8P 6M 8MD11/02/2019

 5 GRACE'S SECRET Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R1, P 4/1/1L. North 538283 7/42256P 1P 1P 5P 1PB17/10/2019

 6 JUST ASK JAMIE Weighted points score CAS, 26/09/2023, R12, P 4/1/1J. Northfield 539570 9/71716P 1P 5P 5P 3PB02/12/2019

 7 LUCKY AS BEN Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2023, R7, P 4/1/1N. Creighton 549724 7/61627P 1P 5P 5P 3PB26/09/2020
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 1 HALF LOVED Last start winner CAS, 27/10/2023, R2, P 5/1J. King 553086 4/32461P 1P 3P 3P 3PB30/12/2020

 2 AWESOME BELIEVER Last start winner GRA, 24/10/2023, R5, P 5/2P. Fraser 552544 3/21981P 4P 1P 4P 1PD23/12/2020

 3 NOBLE GAMBLER Last start winner CAS, 27/10/2023, R12, P 5/3P. Lavis 564652 2/11861P 2P 4P 4P 1YD20/10/2021

 4 MAXINE MAGIC Last start placegetter GRA, 24/10/2023, R8, P 5/1M. Knowles 563325 4/32372P 2P 4P 1P 1PB17/07/2021

 5 BUGATTI TALENT Last start placegetter CAS, 05/10/2023, R4, P 5/4J. Davis 562005 1/01833P 8P 2P 2P 1PB01/08/2021

 6 BALMAIN JUROR Last start placegetter CAS, 27/10/2023, R2, P 5/2T. Duncan 553402 3/21743P 1P 2P 7P 7PD29/12/2020

 7 JUST ORSON Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 02/11/2023, R11, P 5/4P. Lavis 567859 1/01206P 4P 1P 3PD22/01/2022

 8 BOLAN ROAD Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 02/11/2023, R12, P 5/1N. Creighton 549725 4/31087P 3P 7P 4P 4PD26/09/2020

 9 BURNING ROSE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 02/11/2023, R11, P 5/4D. Brodie 556977 1/01026P 8P 4P 3P 6PB25/03/2021

 10 KINGSBRAE NOEL Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 02/11/2023, R3, P 5/3M. Ford 550630 2/1935P 4P 4P 4P 7PD21/10/2020

 11 SURF PRINCESS 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 31/08/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Brodie 556973 5/42314P 3P 4P 1P 3PB25/03/2021

 12 BYE BYE RAMBO Dropping in grade CAS, 12/10/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Attwater 555204 5/42075P 3P 4P 1P 3PD11/02/2021

 13 BUGATTI SYNC Weighted points score GRA, 24/10/2023, R4, P 5/3J. Davis 546280 2/11836P (FEL)P 3P 2P 1PB18/03/2020

 14 WISH COME TRUE Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R2, P 5/2S. Casey 554466 3/21774P (FEL)P 2P 3P 2PB30/01/2021

 15 THIRD ELEMENT Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R2, P 5/3A. Bunney 551931 3/11597P 2P 1P 5P 4PB28/10/2020

 16 MR. SHIFTY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 5/41414P 6P 7P 4P 1PD21/10/2020

 17 ME AND POP 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Hancock 559932 1/01296P 7P 7P 2P 3PB09/06/2021

 18 BOKARM LUNA Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R2, P 5/1G. Northfield 549914 5/41265P 4P 5P 7P 3PB22/09/2020

 19 LET THEM GO Weighted points score RIC, 18/08/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Davis 550732 1/01254P 7P 2P (FEL)P 1PD12/10/2020

 20 SPRITZ Weighted points score CAS, 14/09/2023, R10, P 5/1P. Lavis 550615 8/51255P 5P 7C 6P 7PB14/10/2020

 21 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R2, P 5/1J. Hancock 539198 5/41206P 5P 4P 2P 5PB17/11/2019

 22 SMOOTH JOHNNY Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R9, M 5/3W. Clarson 533438 2/11184M 7P 3P 5P 5PD25/04/2019

 23 CHIEF BEACH 1 Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R4, P 5/4S. Lockhart 552612 1/01175P 4P 7P 2P 5PD22/12/2020

 24 SPRITELY OLIVE Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R2, P 5/1E. Harris 545299 5/41146P 6P 2P 6P 5PB24/03/2020

 25 MR. DYNAMITE Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Childs 542853 8/61116P 3P 7P 6P 6PD16/02/2020
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 26 MISS GLEDHILL Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R2, P 5/2J. Childs 560270 3/21088P 7P 6P 7P 1PB08/06/2021

 27 BLACK PATCH 2 Weighted points score BGC, 04/10/2023, R9, 2 5/3P. Lavis 551353 2/1997P 8P 5P 5P 3PB02/10/2020

 28 ASTON SENATOR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Lockhart 550928 4/1857P 7P 4P 4P 7CD29/08/2020

 29 KERRY Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2023, R6, P 5/4G. Northfield 549920 1/0846P 4P 5P 6P 6PB22/09/2020

 30 ELARBEE MENDES Weighted points score CAS, 21/09/2023, R12, P 5/2J. Childs 552941 3/2787P 6P 6P 5P 5PD18/10/2020

 31 COLONEL ANGUS Weighted points score CAS, 10/10/2023, R8, P 5/2T. Duncan 544059 3/2757P 6P 5P 6P 7PD16/12/2019

 32 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 3 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Bunney 549266 1/0727P 7P 5P 7P 5PD22/08/2020

 33 SHE FLYS Weighted points score GRA, 29/10/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Fraser 552545 2/0697P 5P 8P 6P 6PB23/12/2020
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 1 KNOW ALL LEAH 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 19/10/2023, R5, P M/1J. Hancock 569384 0/01173PB19/02/2022

 2 RAMBLING JACK Last start placegetter GRA, 31/10/2023, R2, P M/1M. Landrigan 566021 0/0923P 4PD09/12/2021

 3 SARAH'S LORD 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 17/10/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bugeja 562841 0/01165P 2P 5P 3P 2PD01/09/2021

 4 KINGSBRAE MIDGET Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 03/10/2023, R1, P M/1H. Oaten 566965 0/0824P 3P 5PB05/01/2022

 5 RUSTY REBEL 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 24/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Attwater 566019 0/0726P 3P 4P 8P 4PD09/12/2021

 6 LAST LAUGH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 10/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Casey 554460 0/0705P 3P 6P 8P 4PB30/01/2021

 7 ZEIBEKIKO First start M/1S. Thomas 530646 0/00D07/03/2019

 8 KISS ME KUTA First start M/1S. Thomas 530654 0/00D07/03/2019

 9 LADY AVA Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 02/11/2023, R1, P M/1A. Bugeja 562839 0/0258PB01/09/2021

 10 LUNA STARLINE 1 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 31/10/2023, R2, P M/1R. Gardoll 572289 0/0505PB27/04/2022

 11 ELYSIAN BOY 1 Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 22/10/2023, R1, P M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0258PD22/08/2021

 12 WILGUNYA GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R1, P M/1D. King 566546 0/0605P 5P 5P 7P 6PB22/12/2021

 13 SWEET'S MISTAKE Weighted points score CAS, 10/10/2023, R1, P M/1J. Northfield 559935 0/0548P 4P 4P 5P 7PB09/06/2021

 14 MR. FAVOUR 2 Weighted points score CAS, 19/10/2023, R2, P M/1M. Beach 553820 0/0466P 6P 5P 7P 8PD20/01/2021
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 1 MAGIC SECRET Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2023, R5, P 1/2B. Beach 552493 13/73442P 7C 2P 1P 1PB18/12/2020
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 1 LAURIE'S JESS Last start winner GRA, 29/10/2023, R12, P 2/1/2E. Harris 541432 17/153301P 2P 1P 2P 5PB02/01/2020

 2 WILD STREAK 2 Last start winner GAR, 28/10/2023, R10, P 2/1/2P. Fraser 552542 7/62881P 3P 5P 2P 2PD23/12/2020

 3 MOONLIT PICTURE Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2023, R4, P 2/1/1M. Wilkes 545303 15/123092P 2P 4P 3P 3PB14/04/2020

 4 BLAZING BOB Last start placegetter CAS, 27/10/2023, R9, P 2/1/1M. Landrigan 552320 23/162462P 5P 5P 1P 5PD27/11/2020

 5 ZIPPING PEEWEE Dropping in grade CAS, 27/10/2023, R9, P 2/1/2S. Lockhart 545558 17/91206P 7P 4P 6P 4PD05/12/2019
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 1 KINGSBRAE TIGER Weighted points score CAP, 01/11/2023, R8, 5 3/1/2S. Staples 542896 12/92017P 7P 3P 4P 1PB23/02/2020
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 1 MR. IMPORTANT Dropping in grade CAS, 27/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2M. Beach 553821 6/52104P 2P 5P 1P 8PD20/01/2021

 2 MILKY WAY CLOUD Weighted points score BGC, 25/10/2023, R7, 2 4/1/2P. Lavis 539149 5/41325P 7P 1P 4P 6PD31/10/2019
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 1 LUCKY COLOUR Last start winner CAS, 17/10/2023, R4, P 5/2S. Keep 553854 3/21921P 3P 2P 4P 4PB27/01/2021

 2 SUNSET CHARLIE Last start placegetter CAS, 27/10/2023, R10, P 5/1T. Duncan 541674 8/61232P 7P 6P 5P 5PD18/01/2020

 3 SANDAVE STYLE Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 02/11/2023, R6, P 5/3T. Duncan 554244 4/11087P 7P 7P 7P 1PD16/01/2021

 4 ASTON SENATOR 1 Unrequired at last meeting CAS, 02/11/2023, R6, P 5/3S. Lockhart 550928 4/1857P 7P 4P 4P 7CD29/08/2020

 5 SURF PRINCESS 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 31/08/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Brodie 556973 5/42314P 3P 4P 1P 3PB25/03/2021

 6 BURRINGBAR BOYS Dropping in grade CAS, 19/10/2023, R10, P 5/1R. Andrews 542899 6/51898P 4P 3P 2P 3PD23/02/2020

 7 WATCH THE FRANKY Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2023, R4, P 5/2C. Gardoll 560922 5/22315P 3P 1P 1P 3PD08/07/2021

 8 PINK MOON Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R4, P 5/3M. Ross 558865 2/12254P 2P 1P 2P 2PB11/05/2021

 9 CHERRY CHUNKER 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 10/81774P 3M 3M 3P 4PB20/02/2019

 10 TWISTED EGO Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Arnold 554434 5/41598P 3P 6P 6P 1PD31/01/2021

 11 KING CUJO Weighted points score CAS, 03/10/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Arnold 544148 7/41507P 3P 7P 7P 1PD23/12/2019

 12 MR. SHIFTY 1 Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2023, R4, P 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 5/41414P 6P 7P 4P 1PD21/10/2020

 13 SEDUCTIVE ZARA Weighted points score GRA, 29/10/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Childs 549383 2/01415P 4P 3P 5P 3PB06/09/2020

 14 HOOKS AND RIDE Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R10, P 5/1A. Newstead 534595 11/61387P 6P 2P 3P 8PB22/05/2019

 15 KILARA MEL 1 Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2023, R3, P 5/3J. Northfield 550137 4/11266P 8P 2P 7P 3PB07/10/2020

 16 BLACK PATCH 1 Weighted points score BGC, 04/10/2023, R9, 2 5/3P. Lavis 551353 2/1997P 8P 5P 5P 3PB02/10/2020

 17 FAWN ALL OVER Weighted points score GRA, 29/10/2023, R5, P 5/3J. Childs 562316 2/1937P 8P 6P 6P 3PD14/08/2021

 18 NANGAR PRUE Weighted points score CAS, 12/10/2023, R4, P 5/1R. Arnold 549895 6/4875P 4P 7P 7P 4PB16/09/2020

 19 ARMIDALE ROAD Weighted points score CAS, 17/10/2023, R8, P 5/1L. North 539207 4/3787P 7P 8P 6P 6PB19/11/2019

 20 LORD ROBERT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 29/10/2023, R10, P 5/4A. Bugeja 562837 1/0755P 5P (FEL)P 6P 8PD01/09/2021

 21 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 2 Weighted points score GRA, 22/10/2023, R3, P 5/4A. Bunney 549266 1/0727P 7P 5P 7P 5PD22/08/2020
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 1 RUN WEST 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 31/08/2023, R8, P 4/1/2F. Swain 545309 8/62385C 3C 2P 3C 5PD14/04/2020
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 1 WILD STREAK 1 Last start Provincial winner GAR, 28/10/2023, R10, P 5/4P. Fraser 552542 7/02881P 3P 5P 2P 2PD23/12/2020

 2 CHERRY CHUNKER 1 Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Newstead 531348 10/01774P 3M 3M 3P 4PB20/02/2019

 3 MAJOR RUST 2 Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R8, P 5/3A. Newstead 534594 2/11445P 6P 4P 2P 3PD22/05/2019

 4 JIMARY EVEREST Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R11, P 5/3M. Ross 547105 4/11413P 5P 4P 3P 6PB17/06/2020

 5 CROCODILE KID Weighted points score CAS, 27/10/2023, R5, P 5/3M. Ross 558870 2/11353P 3P 5P 6P 5PB11/05/2021

 6 KILARA MEL 2 Weighted points score GRA, 31/10/2023, R3, P 5/2J. Northfield 550137 4/21266P 8P 2P 7P 3PB07/10/2020

 7 GLENREAGH BULLET 2 Weighted points score GRA, 15/10/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Streatfield 550142 6/21145P 7P 7P 3P 6PD11/10/2020
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